TECHNOLOGY

w1010

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

W1010 Price

W1010

Pulse Electronics Corporation

ANTENNA 2.4GHZ SMA MALE BLACK 3"

500 pcs in stock

1.W1010.pdf

2.W1010.pdf
3.W1010.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

W1010 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of W1010

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

VSWR

Series

Power - Max

Number of Bands

Ingress Protection

Gain

Frequency Group

Features

Antenna Type

W1010

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Bulk

2dBi

UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)

Whip, Tilt

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Termination

Return Loss

Packaging

Mounting Type

Height (Max)

Frequency Range

Applications

Frequency (Center/Band)

RF/IF and RFID
ANTENNA 2.4GHZ SMA MALE BLACK 3"
500

Connector, SMA Male

Bulk

Connector Mount
4.274" (108.55mm)
2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
2.4GHz

Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, WLAN, Zigbee™

W1010 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find W1010 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order W1010 Pulse Electronics Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ W1010 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for W1010
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W1010 Stock
W1010 Inventory
Inquiry W1010

W1010 Datasheet

Part Number

W100PG

W1027

W1032LC500

W1012-11

W1032BABG

W1032LC540

W1030A

W100P3

W1028B

W1030

W1032LC600

W1032BABG-40-F

W1032BABG-50-F

W1032BBBG-50-F

W1032LC560

W10190-XX

W1028

W1032LC580

W1032LC520

W10

W1010 Price
W1010 Digikey
W1010 Image

Download W1010 Datasheet

Description

SOLDERING IRON 100W 120V

ANTENNA 2.4GHZ HG R-SMA BLACK 5"

IGBT Modules

W1012-11 unknown

W1032BABG ELPIDA

IGBT Modules

ANTENNA D=9X107.3MM+RP-SM PBC

SOLDERING IRON 100W 120V

ANTENNA WHIP 5.15/5.85GHZ

ANTENNA 2.4GHZ R-SMA BLACK 3"

IGBT Modules

W1032BABG-40-F ELPIDA

W1032BABG-50-F ELPIDA

W1032BBBG-50-F ELPIDA

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

ANTENNA 5.15/5.85GHZ R-SMA BL 5"

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

W10 ALLWINN

W1010 Electronics

Supplier W1010

W1010 Picture

Manufacturer

Apex Tool Group

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Westcode

unknown

ELPIDA

WESTCODE

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Apex Tool Group

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

WESTCODE

ELPIDA

ELPIDA

ELPIDA

Westcode

SEOULSEMI

Pulse Electronics Corporation

WESTCODE

WESTCODE

ALLWINN

W1010 Components
Order W1010 Online

W1010 PDF

Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

1268 pcs

1200 pcs

38 pcs

1138 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1385 pcs

79 pcs

8 pcs

239 pcs

1268 pcs

61000 pcs

500 pcs

1139 pcs

1133 pcs

85 pcs
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